Milford School Fall 2019 Athletic Schedule
All schedules are subject to change

6'" Volleyball BH

9/12/19 Wawasee Middle School
9/17/19 Westview Jr-Sr High School
9/23/19 Riverside Intermediate School
9/25/19 Indian Springs Middle School
9/26/19 Millersburg Elem School
9/28/19 Riverside Intermediate School
9/30/19 South Whitley Elem School
10/2/19 Pierceton Elem School
10/7/19 Fairfield Jr-Sr High School
10/9/19 Bremen Elem-Middle School

2
7/8% Volleyball ‘S

9/4/19 Lincoln Jr High School
9/5/19 Goshen Middle School
9/9/19 Westview Jr/Sr High School
9/10/19 Bremen Elem-Middle School
9/12/19 Wawasee Middle School
9/16/19 Northwood Middle School
9/17/19 Lakeview Middle School
9/19/19 Whitko Middle School
9/24/19 Garrett School

9/25/19 Central Noble Middle School
9/30/19 Edgewood Middle School
10/8/19 NELMSC Playoff

10/9/19 NELMSC Championship-Warsaw HS
10/12/19 Fairfield Jr/Sr High School
10/14/19 Millersburg Elem School

7 Football — (7" Home @ Milford)@

8/29/19 West Noble Middle School
9/3/19 Fairfield Jr/Sr High School
9/17/19 Lakeview Middle School
9/24/19 Lincoln Jr High School

9/30/19 Bremen Middle School @ WHS
10/3/19 NELMSC Playoffs

10/7/19 NELMSC Semi-Finals

10/8/19 Edgewood Middle School

10/10/19 NELMSC Championship @ Lakeview

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
TBD

TBD

Away
Away

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 am
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:30 am
4:30 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:15 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm



