Milford School Fall 2019 Athletic Schedule All schedules are subject to change



9/12/19	Wawasee Middle School	Home	4:30 pm
9/17/19	Westview Jr-Sr High School	Home	4:30 pm
9/23/19	Riverside Intermediate School	Away	5:00 pm
9/25/19	Indian Springs Middle School	Away	5:00 pm
9/26/19	Millersburg Elem School	Away	5:00 pm
9/28/19	Riverside Intermediate School	Away	9:00 am
9/30/19	South Whitley Elem School	Away	5:00 pm
10/2/19	Pierceton Elem School	Away	5:00 pm
10/7/19	Fairfield Jr-Sr High School	Home	5:00 pm
10/9/19	Bremen Elem-Middle School	Home	5:00 pm

7/8th Volleyball

9/4/19	Lincoln Jr High School	Away	5:00 pm
9/5/19	Goshen Middle School	Away	4:30 pm
9/9/19	Westview Jr/Sr High School	Home	4:30 pm
9/10/19	Bremen Elem-Middle School	Away	5:00 pm
9/12/19	Wawasee Middle School	Away	4:30 pm
9/16/19	Northwood Middle School	Home	4:30 pm
9/17/19	Lakeview Middle School	Away	5:00 pm
9/19/19	Whitko Middle School	Home	5:00 pm
9/24/19	Garrett School	Home	5:00 pm
9/25/19	Central Noble Middle School	Home	5:00 pm
9/30/19	Edgewood Middle School	Home	5:00 pm
10/8/19	NELMSC Playoff	Home	5:00 pm
10/9/19	NELMSC Championship-Warsaw HS	Away	6:00 pm
10/12/19	Fairfield Jr/Sr High School	Away	8:30 am
10/14/19	Millersburg Elem School	Away	4:30 pm

7 Football – (7th Home @ Milford)



8/29/19	West Noble Middle School	Away	5:00 pm
9/3/19	Fairfield Jr/Sr High School	Home	5:00 pm
9/17/19	Lakeview Middle School	Home	5:00 pm
9/24/19	Lincoln Jr High School	Home	5:30 pm
9/30/19	Bremen Middle School @ WHS	Home	5:00 pm
10/3/19	NELMSC Playoffs	TBD	5:15 pm
10/7/19	NELMSC Semi-Finals	TBD	5:15 pm
10/8/19	Edgewood Middle School	Away	5:00 pm
10/10/19	NELMSC Championship @ Lakeview	Away	5:15 pm